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Region I Homeland Security Tribal Committee

MINUTES

02/15/2007
10:00 AM-1:00 PM

                                 Location is at the Angel of the Winds Casino Admin. Bldg




Exit 210 and I-5, Go east to the stop sign, north to the casino 
******************************************************************************************** 

	NWTEMC meeting
	SIGN-IN
	

	Glenn Coil
	Tulalip
	gbcoil@nwtemc.org 

	Paul D. Budrow
	Upper Skagit PD
	paulb@upperskagit.com 

	Jim Fernando
	Nooksack Tribe PD
	jfernando@nooksacktribe.com 

	Jon Loye
	Muckleshoot Tribe
	Jon.loye@muckleshoot.nsn.us 

	Steve Hardy
	Stillaguamish
	shardy@stillaguamish.nsn.us 

	Felix Moran
	Stillaguamish
	fmoran@stillaguamish.nsn.gov 

	Andrew Hendrickson
	FEMA
	Andrew.hendrickson@dhs.gov 

	Fuzzy Fletcher
	Snoqualmie Tribe
	Fuzzy653@comcast.net 

	Lee Shipman
	Shoalwater Bay Tribe
	leshipman@shoalwaterbay-nsn.gov 

	Lois Lopez
	FEMA
	Lois.lopez@dhs.gov 

	Lynda Harvey
	NWTEMC
	lharvey@nwtemc.org 


Note: find digital copy  or scan Agenda







